
11/19/2015 

LAWRENCE NORTH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 2016 SEASON 

Semester Rehearsal/Concert Schedule:   ALL strings, band and percussionists attend all the 
following rehearsals.  (Additional rehearsals for winds/brass and sectionals, are on reverse) 

Monday, January 11    6:30-8:30pm 

Tuesday, January 19      6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, January 25      6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, February 1      6:30-8:30pm          

Wednesday, February 3      Orchestra Pops CONCERT at LN with FCV 8th graders.  Report at 5:45pm  

Monday, February 8       6:30-8:30pm 

Tuesday, February 16       6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, February 22      6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, February 29      6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, March 7        6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, March 14  6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, March 21  6:30-8:30pm 

(Spring Break no rehearsal) 

Monday, April 4   6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, April 11  6:30-8:30pm 

Monday, April 18   6:30-8:30pm   

Wednesday, April 20  LN ORCHESTRA CONCERT  Report at 6:15pm     

Thursday, April 21   4-6pm 

STATE QUALIFICATIONS WEEK: 

Monday, April 25     6-8pm  

Tuesday, April 26   4-6pm   

Wednesday, April 27   4-6pm    

Thursday, April 28   4-6pm   

April 29 or 30 (Friday evening or Saturday Morning)   ISSMA STATE QUALIFICATION PERFORMANCE 

STATE WEEK (if we are in the top 8 scoring orchestras) 

Monday, May 2     6-8pm        

Tuesday, May 3      4-6pm      

Thursday, May 5        4-6pm       

Friday, May 6    4-6pm  

State Finals Performance:  Saturday, May 7 



11/19/2015 

We are taking a trip the morning of Thursday May 5th downtown to hear the Indianapolis Symphony.  
This trip will take place regardless of qualifying for the state performance.   

 

 Woodwind and Brass (no strings or percussion) combined sectionals schedule: 

Wednesday, January 20    4-5pm 

Wednesday, January 27  4-5pm 

Wednesday, February 24 4-5pm 

Wednesday, March 2  4-5pm 

Wednesday, March 9  4-5pm 

Wednesday, March 16  4-5pm 

Wednesday, March 23  4-5pm 

(Spring Break) 

Wednesday, April 6  4-5pm 

Wednesday, April 13  4-5pm 

 

 


